Products for Secondary Battery
 Production and Testing
3-5-6, Tenjinbashi, Kita-ku, Osaka 530-8550, Japan
Tel : 81-6-6358-4741 Fax : 81-6-6358-5500
CAT. NO. 20200202 TKi2E02C025
(The contents of this catalog is as of February, 2020.)
●Specifications are subject to change without notice due to design improvements.

Outside dimensions (mm)
W 950
H 2022
D 1300
W 1250
H 1875
D 1560
W 1750
H 2030
D 1690
W 1590
H 2410
D 1954
Standard
ADBT-5-1 5 V, 1 A 72ch (24ch/chamber) 72ch ─ ─
ADBT-5-10 5 V, 10 A 72ch (24ch/chamber) 72ch ─ ─
ADBT-5-50 5 V, 50 A 24ch (8ch/chamber) 24ch ─ ─
High-speed
High-current
ADBT-6-400 6 V, 400 A 3ch (1ch/chamber) contact us 4ch 4ch
ADBT-6-600 6 V, 600 A 3ch (1ch/chamber) contact us contact us 4ch
ADBT-6-100
       to
ADBT-6-1600
6 V, 100 A

Features
Example of customized specifications
21
4-4 Environmental Stress Chamber
Specifications
Model Temp. & humid. range Temp. rate of change Inside dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
Rapid-Rate
Temperature Cycle
Type
ARS-0680-5
−70 to +180℃
10 to 98%rh
6K/min.
850×1000×800
ARS-1100-5 1100×1000×1000
ARSF-0250-10 10K/min.
600×830×500
ARSF-0250-15 18K/min.
ARSF-0400-10 10K/min.
600×830×800
ARSF-0400-15 15K/min.
ARSF-0800-10 10K/min.
1000×980×800
ARSF-0800-15 15K/min.
ARG-0680-5
−70 to +180℃
6K/min.
850×1000×800
ARG-1100-5 1100×1000×1000
ARGF-0250-10 10K/min.
600×830×500
ARGF-0250-15 18K/min.
ARGF-0400-10 10K/min.
600×830×800
ARGF-0400-15 15K/min.
ARGF-0800-10 10K/min.
1000×980×800
ARGF-0800-15 15K/min.
Standard Type
ARS-0220-J
−75 to +180℃
10 to 98%rh
4 to 6.3K/min.
 700×800×400
ARS-0390-J  700×800×700
ARS-0680-J  850×1000×800
ARS-1100-J 1100×1000×1000
ARL-0680-J −45 to +180℃
10 to 98%rh
850×1000×800
ARL-1100-J 1100×1000×1000
ARG-0220-J
−75 to +180℃
 700×800×400
ARG-0390-J  700×800×700
ARG-0680-J 850×1000×800
ARG-1100-J 1100×1000×1000
ARU-0680-J
−45 to +180℃
850×1000×800
ARU-1100-J 1100×1000×1000